
Date Day Time Event Notes
9/14/2025 Sunday 6pm - 8pm Regular Youth

9/20/2025 Saturday 12:30pm - 4pm Noah Live! @ MJR Chesterfield Crossing We are meeting there, If you need transportation, contact your youth 
leader.

9/28/2025 Sunday 6pm - 8pm Regular Youth

10/5/2025 Sunday 6pm - 8pm Regular Youth

10/11/2025 Saturday TBD Pumpkin Patch Delivery Community Service Event - this is not an official youth event but an 
opportunity to earn service hours.

10/11/2025 Saturday 5pm - 10pm Blake's Fall Campfire

10/17/2025 Friday 5pm Trunk-n-Treat Family event/Community Service event for older youth - this is not an 
official youth event but we invite all youth to attend with their families.

10/19/2025 Sunday 6pm - 8pm Regular Youth

10/26/2025 Sunday 6pm - 8pm Group Youth - Halloween Party

11/2/2025 Sunday 6pm - 8pm Regular Youth

11/9/2025 Sunday 6pm - 8pm Regular Youth

11/16/2025 Sunday 6pm - 8pm Group Youth

11/23/2025 Sunday TBD Putting Edge - Glow Golf and Arcade

11/30/2025 Sunday No Youth Group - HAPPY THANKSGIVING!

12/7/2025 Sunday 6pm - 8pm Regular Youth

12/14/2025 Sunday 5pm - 8pm Caroling to the Congregation

12/21/2025 Sunday 10:30am Christmas Pageant
12/21/2025 Sunday 6pm - 8pm Regular Youth/Christmas Games

12/28/2025 Sunday No Youth - Merry Christmas & Happy New 
Year!
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1/4/2026 Sunday 6pm - 8pm Regular Youth

1/11/2026 Sunday 2:30pm - 
6:30pm

Sledding at Bowers Farm

1/18/2026 Sunday 6pm - 8pm Regular Youth

1/25/2026 Sunday 6pm - 8pm Group Youth 

2/1/2026 Sunday 6pm - 8pm Regular Youth

2/8/2026 Sunday 12pm - 2pm Board Game Tailgate
2/8/2026 Sunday 2pm-3pm Springhill Parent Meeting Required for all youth attending Springhill!

2/13-
2/15/2026

Fri - Sun 3:30pm Fri - 
5:30pm Sun

Springhill! Winter Teen Retreat 6th grade - 12th grade only

2/22/2026 Sunday 6pm - 8pm Regular Youth

3/1/2026 Sunday 6pm - 8pm Group Youth

3/8/2026 Sunday 6pm - 8pm Regular Youth

3/15/2026 Sunday 5pm - 7pm Laser Tag

3/22/2026 Sunday 6pm - 8pm Regular Youth

3/29/2026 Saturday 6pm - 8pm Group Youth

4/5/2026 Sunday No Youth Group - Happy Spring Break!!

4/12/2026 Sunday 6pm - 8pm Regular Youth

4/18 - 
4/19/26

Sat- Sun 4:30pm Sat - 
4:00 Sun

Toledo Zoo Snooze

4/26/2026 Sunday 6pm - 8pm Regular Youth

5/3/2026 Sunday 6pm - 8pm Group Youth Talent Show- Year End Party Dinner will be served.
Last Day of Youth Group for the school year.
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